



\$~68

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CM No.36753/2018 in
+ W.P.(C) 6220/2012

MEENA BEGUM

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr. Robin Singh for Mr. R.K.
Saini, Adv.

versus

COMMISSIONER MCD AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Mr. Nayan Dubey for
Mr. Gaurang Kanth, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE I.S. MEHTA

ORDER

%

10.09.2018

At request of counsel for the applicant, renotify on 26th
September, 2018.

I.S. MEHTA, J

SEPTEMBER 10, 2018